
POSITIVE AND NEGATIVE
IMPACTS OF POLIGAMY

by Pak Rohmadi Plagiasi

Submission date: 29-May-2023 12:45PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2104329001
File name: POSITIVE_AND_NEGATIVE_IMPACTS_OF_POLIGAMY.pdf (796.51K)
Word count: 6940
Character count: 34341



1

1

3

3

4

16

20

26



1

1

1

1

5

14

24





7

1718

25

27



7





10

21

23



6

6

6

9

12

22



1

2

8

11



1

2

2

2

5

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

19



9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

POSITIVE AND NEGATIVE IMPACTS OF POLIGAMY
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Technology,
Sydney
Student Paper

stai-binamadani.e-journal.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
Student Paper

koleksiberitapartipas.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jqph.org
Internet Source

kupipedia.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Palangka Raya
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Konsorsium PTS Indonesia -
Small Campus
Student Paper

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Reiza Praselanova. "Komunikasi Resolusi
Intoleransi Beragama Di Media Sosial",
Wasilatuna: Jurnal Komunikasi dan Penyiaran
Islam, 2021
Publication

www.pa-watampone.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sumatera Utara
Student Paper



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to University of Wollongong
Student Paper

Dhiauddin Tanjung. "URGENSI KALIBRASI
ARAH KIBLAT DALAM PENYEMPURNAAN
IBADAH SALAT", Al-Manahij: Jurnal Kajian
Hukum Islam, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Universitas International Batam
Student Paper

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.maarefquran.com
Internet Source

journal.iaingorontalo.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Atik Wartini. "POLIGAMI: DARI FIQH HINGGA
PERUNDANG-UNDANGAN", HUNAFA: Jurnal
Studia Islamika, 2013
Publication


